56
110
44
555

24

54
16
23
164
80
50
22
84
240
530

24

22

84
240

44

80
50
530

Driver

McGrath, Tony
Thomas, Nathan
Schmidt, Callen
Kowolski, Lucas
Conrod, Darrel
Smelski, Erik
Riley, James
McLean, Daniel
Thorn, Mike
Robinson, Bob
MclLean, Rory
Channon, Thomas
Hachey, Dylan
Whitney, Sam
Wolosko, Nick
Suteau, Tyler
Seo, Vince

Smelski, Erik
Riley, James
Whitney, Sam
Wolosko, Nick
Suteau, Tyler

Schmidt, Callen
Conrod, Darrel

Channon, Thomas
Hachey, Dylan
Seo, Vince

Notes

A time of 300 notes an off course, did not start (DNS) or did not finish (DNF).

1Ly CLUB!

Car

2001 Toyota Celica GTS
1999 Subaru Impreza
2003 Ford Focus

1999 Subaru Impreza
1998 Honda Civic

1993 Plymoth Colt
1998 Honda Civic

2008 Toytoa Tacoma
2001 Honda Civic SI
1998 Ford Escort ZX2
2008 Toyota Tacoma
2007 Subaru Legacy
1996 Mitsubishi Lancer Evc
1991 Nissan NX2000
1993 Plymoth Colt
1994 Nissan 240 SX
2010 Subaru Impreza

1993 Plymoth Colt
1998 Honda Civic
1991 Nissan NX2000
1993 Plymoth Colt
1994 Nissan 240 SX

2003 Ford Focus
1998 Honda Civic

2007 Subaru Legacy
1996 Mitsubishi Lancer Evc
2010 Subaru Impreza

Times in blue are fastest time for the class.

Run #1

184.093
191.163
197.783
193.002
190.728
300
199.312
222.831
208.071
227.113
219.111
214.301
221.834
206.986
300
253.456
216.666

300
199.312
206.986

300
253.456

197.783
190.728

214.301
221.834
216.666

Run #2

181.432
186.509
183.387
188.511
198.068
212.042
200.777
204.594
197.898
223.002
221.929
300
231.088
300
195.694
226.711
203.348

212.042
200.777
300
195.694
226.711

183.387
198.068

300
231.088
203.348

Run #3
OVERALL
174.872
183.167
181.397
191.565
205.573
191.144
207.802
201.185
208.052
219.461
221.72
225.207
218.175
210.264
300
248.767
200.237

2WD NOVICE
191.144
207.802
210.264
300
248.767

2WD EXPERT
181.397
205.573

4WD NOVICE
225.207
218.175
200.237
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Run #4

174.176
180.486
300
185.043
189.228
191.85
197.486
202.038
208.803
204.907
220.933
217.55
221.741
215.569
205.699
252.91
196.621

191.85
197.486
215.569
205.699

25291

300
189.228

217.55
221.741
196.621

Run #5

167.982
191.141
177.911
210.071
190.952
189.468
196.372
202.37
211.513
209.145
217.405
254.464
223.618
215.955
213.326
244,548
300

189.468
196.372
215.955
213.326
244,548

177.911
190.952

254.464
223.618
300

Run #6

167.34
181.613
190.407
187.864
197.906
188.227
195.654
200.575
211.976
203.159
213.262
210.441
224974
233.118
199.805
245.882

300

188.227
195.654
233.118
199.805
245.882

190.407
197.906

210.441
224.974
300

Rallycross Event #4 - Roy's Lake

Run #7

167.802
182.085
179.148
183.944
191.912
190.746
199.496
204.066
211.131
300
212.768
224.057
225.3
300
192.21
235.696
300

190.746
199.496
300
192.21
235.696

179.148
191.912

224.057
225.3
300

Run #8

166.841
180.058
183.152
185.875
190.31
186.404
190.892
201.803
205.206
209.294
214.638
211.037
222.887
214.767
300
300
300

186.404

190.892

214.767
300
300

183.152
190.31

211.037
222.887
300

Total

1200.445
1285.059
1293.185
1315.804
1349.104
1349.881
1379.989
1416.631
1450.674
1496.081
1519.837
1557.057
1558.529
1596.659
1606.734
1707.97
1716.872

1349.881
1379.989
1596.659
1606.734
1707.97

1293.185
1349.104

1557.057
1558.529
1716.872

Fastest time of the day - Car 56 Tony McGrath with a 166.841



Rallycross Event #4 - Roy's Lake

# Driver Car - Run #1 Run #2 Run #3 Run #4 Run #5 Run #6 Run #7 Run #8 Total
4WD EXPERT
110 Thomas, Nathan 1999 Subaru Impreza 191.163 186.509 183.167 180.486 191.141 181.613 182.085 180.058 1285.059
555 Kowolski, Lucas 1999 Subaru Impreza 193.002 188.511 191.565 185.043 210.071 187.864 183.944 185.875 1315.804
PRO
56 McGrath, Tony 2001 Toyota Celica GTS 184.093 181.432 174.872 174.176 167.982 167.34 167.802 166.841 784.164
16 Thorn, Mike 2001 Honda Civic SI 208.071 197.898 208.052 208.803 211.513 211.976 211.131 205.206 785.164
23 Robinson, Bob 1998 Ford Escort ZX2 227.113 223.002 219.461 204.907 209.145 203.159 300 209.294 786.164
TRUCK
54 McLean, Daniel 2008 Toytoa Tacoma 222.831 204.594 201.185 202.038 202.37 200.575 204.066 201.803 1416.631
164 MclLean, Rory 2008 Toyota Tacoma 219.111 221.929 221.72 220.933 217.405 213.262 212.768 214.638  1519.837
Notes
A time of 300 notes an off course, did not start (DNS) or did not finish (DNF). Fastest time of the day - Car 56 Tony McGrath with a 166.841

Times in blue are fastest time for the class. 2 0of 2



